DATE IN ENGINEER LOGGED IN TYPE APP NO. '
ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW M E X I C O O I L CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

N 9 23S 29E 226 SOUTH 1362 WEST EDDY
Additional Well Information
1 1 Work Type Code
N
1 2 Well Type Code
0
1 5 Cable/Rotary
ROTARY
1 4 Lease Type Code
s
1 5 Ground Level Elevation
2957'
1 6 Multiple
N
1 7 Proposed Depth
11,065'
1 8 Formation
DELAWARE
1 9 Contractor 2 0 Spud Date
7-7-06
Depth to Groundwater Distance from nearest fresh water well Distance from nearest surface water
Pit: Liner: Synthetic V~\ mils thick Clav f l Pit Volume: bbls Drilling Method:
Closed-Loop Svstem 1 1 Fresh Water 1 1 Brine 1 1 Diesel/Oil-based \~\ Gas/Air f l
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
17-1/9 13-3/8 4ft 3 5 0 C\rr. 19D SY tn nit
19-1/4 9-5/8 40 9 ftnn 8 5 0 P.irn 198 SYtn nit
ft-3/4 7 96 in 690. 1 5 6 5 C.irr. 997 SY tn nit
8-3/4 4-1/9 13-1/9 19 341 9 8 5 Ckr. 46 SY fr linpr tnn
2 2 Describe the proposed program. I f this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, i f any. Use additional sheets i f necessary.
On 1-8-07, this well was completed as an Atoka gas well, but is uneconomical to produce.
COG proposes to re-complete as a 40 acre spacing Delaware oil well.
Perfs will be at 5546' - 62' & 5565' - 67'.
The perfs will be acidized w/ 2000 gals acid.
2 3 1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that the dri l l ing pit w i l l be
constructed according to N M O C D guidelines f j , a general permit \_~\, or
an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan CJ.
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2 3 1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that the dri l l ing pit w i l l be
constructed according to N M O C D guidelines f j , a general permit \_~\, or
an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan CJ.
Approved by:
Printed name: P h y l l i s A . E d w a r d s Title:
Title: Regulatory Analyst Approval Date: Expiration Date:
E-mail Address: pedwards@conchoresources.com
Date: 6-8-07 Phone: 432-685-4340 Conditions of Approval Attached L"3
HUH. FrtmeM Dr, HaMa, NM 9MUO
W. C n r i ATW«* ArtwU. NM m i l
Mill
lM,A*M,NMC74t« i m M i i
niiiin rv
12M SL St Pnmd* Dr, Swtt r«, NM ITMS
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505
Form C-102
Revised June 10,2003
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Leaae - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
An Nnter 'ti-IC.4. / *******
O / ^ - J V f r . ^ g I J — V J X L P . C A T »
>N«
USP FBI
• w»«Ni
2
'OCMDN*.
^ 9 1 3 7 COG. OPERATING LLC 2957
ta,
UL*rMa*
- tf VWHTOt
M f t w a a * rtaraXBMb«M KMI (raw Ikt Com*